Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Cove Bits
Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine Cove Bits are used to add a decorative edge to your workpiece.

Cut Height, Large

. Radius Shank RPM
Diameter

Item # Manufacturer Bearing(s) Length, or
Width

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing -

18004 Whiteside Machine o Vi 172 in 7/8in 3/16in 1/4in  14,000-16,000 $30.94
1800  Whiteside Machine 5> Viniteside Machine 1/2x 3716 Ball Bearing -y 5 i, 1in 14in  1/4in 14,000-16,000 $30.94
1801  Whiteside Machine Efénvggirgesme Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing -, > ;, 1-1/4 in 3/8in  1/4in  12,000-14,000 $33.91
1802  Whiteside Machine o Viniveside Machine 1/2x 3/16 Ball Bearing - g j, 1-1/2 in 12in  1/4in  12,000-14,000 $38.08
1803  Whiteside Machine S Whiteside Machine 1/2x 3/16 Ball Bearing - 5 ;, 1in 14in  12in 14,000-16,000 $30.94

Standard


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

1804

1805

1806

1807

1810

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

Whiteside Machine

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing -
Standard

B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing -
Standard

1/2 in

5/8 in

3/4in

7/8 in

1lin

1-1/4in

1-1/2in

1-3/4in

2in

21/2in

3/8in

1/2 in

5/8in

3/4 in

1lin

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

1/2 in

12,000-14,000

12,000-14,000

12,000-14,000

10,000-12,000

10,000-12,000

$33.91

$38.08

$60.68

$69.01

$107.10



