Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Cove Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Whiteside Machine Cove Bits are used to add a decorative edge to your workpiece.

Item #	Manufacturer	Bearing(s)	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Large Diameter	Radius	Shank	RPM	Price
1800A	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	7/8 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	14,000-16,000	\$30.94
1800	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	1 in	1/4 in	1/4 in	14,000-16,000	\$30.94
1801	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	1-1/4 in	3/8 in	1/4 in	12,000-14,000	\$33.91
1802	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	5/8 in	1-1/2 in	1/2 in	1/4 in	12,000-14,000	\$38.08
1803	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	1 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	14,000-16,000	\$30.94

1804	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1/2 in	1-1/4 in	3/8 in	1/2 in	12,000-14,000	\$33.91
1805	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	5/8 in	1-1/2 in	1/2 in	1/2 in	12,000-14,000	\$38.08
1806	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine $1/2 \times 3/16$ Ball Bearing - Standard	3/4 in	1-3/4 in	5/8 in	1/2 in	12,000-14,000	\$60.68
1807	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	7/8 in	2 in	3/4 in	1/2 in	10,000-12,000	\$69.01
1810	Whiteside Machine	B3, Whiteside Machine 1/2 x 3/16 Ball Bearing - Standard	1 in	2 1/2 in	1 in	1/2 in	10,000-12,000	\$107.10